Direction: Avignon

©® Départ le 22/05/2025 a 14:20

o O O

0]

0]

o O O O O

O O O O O O

Grille horaire

Gare de Cerbére
Cerbere

Gare de Banyuls-sur-
Mer

Banyuls-sur-Mer

Gare de Port-Vendres
Port-Vendres

Gare de Collioure
Collioure

Gare de Argelés-sur-
Mer

Argelés-sur-Mer

Gare de Elne
Elne

Gare de Perpignan
Perpignan

Gare de Rivesaltes
Rivesaltes

Gare de Salses
Salses-le-Chateau
Gare de Leucate la
Franqui

Leucate

Gare de Port-la-
Nouvelle
Port-la-Nouvelle

Gare de Narbonne
Narbonne

Gare de Béziers
Béziers

Gare de Agde
Agde

Gare de Séete
Séte

Gare de Frontignan
Frontignan

14:20

14:27

14:33

14:37

14:43

14:50

15:07

15:14

=My Zou ! Express TER



file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy682ef51b6823b2.87678282.html#

0]

0 O O O O

©)

Gare de Montpellier

Saint-Roch
Montpellier

Gare de Baillargues
Baillargues

Gare de Lunel
Lunel

Gare de Vergeéze -
Codognan
Vergéze

Gare de Nimes Centre
Nimes
Gare de Nimes Pont

du Gard
Manduel

Gare de Beaucaire
Beaucaire

Gare de Tarascon-sur-
Rhoéne

Tarascon

Gare de Avignon

Centre
Avignon

15:21

15:31

15:39

16:07

16:23



