① Départ le 22/05/2025 à 14:20

Grille horaire

0	Gare de Cerbère Cerbère	14:20
0	Gare de Banyuls-sur- Mer Banyuls-sur-Mer	-
0	Gare de Port-Vendres Port-Vendres	14:27
0	Gare de Collioure Collioure	-
0	Gare de Argelès-sur- Mer Argelès-sur-Mer	14:33
0	Gare de Elne Elne	-
0	Gare de Perpignan Perpignan	14:37
0	Gare de Rivesaltes Rivesaltes	-
0	Gare de Salses Salses-le-Château	14:43
0	Gare de Leucate la Franqui Leucate	-
0	Gare de Port-la- Nouvelle Port-la-Nouvelle	14:50
0	Gare de Narbonne Narbonne	-
0	Gare de Béziers Béziers	15:07
0	Gare de Agde Agde	-
0	Gare de Sète Sète	15:14
0	Gare de Frontignan Frontignan	-

0	Gare de Montpellier Saint-Roch Montpellier	15:21
0	Gare de Baillargues Baillargues	-
0	Gare de Lunel Lunel	15:31
0	Gare de Vergèze - Codognan Vergèze	-
0	Gare de Nîmes Centre Nîmes	15:39
0	Gare de Nîmes Pont du Gard Manduel	-
0	Gare de Beaucaire Beaucaire	16:07
0	Gare de Tarascon-sur- Rhône Tarascon	-
0	Gare de Avignon Centre Avignon	16:23